1
ISL88011, ISL88012, ISL88013,
ISL88014, ISL88015
FN8093.5Data Sheet December 4, 2015
5 Ld Voltage Supervisors with Adjustable
Power-On Reset, Dual Voltage Monitoring
or Watchdog Timer Capability
The ISL88011, ISL88012, ISL88013, ISL88014, ISL88015

December 4, 2015
ISL88011, ISL88012, ISL88013, ISL88014, ISL88015
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
(Note 4)
VTHVDD
(V)
VTHVMON
(V)
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
(°C)
PACKAGE
TAPE AND REEL
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL88011IH546Z-TK AGU 4.64 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH546Z-T7A AGU 4.64 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH544Z-TK AGV 4.38 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH544Z-T7A AGV 4.38 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH531Z-TK AGW 3.09 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH531Z-T7A AGW 3.09 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH529Z-TK AGX 2.92 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH529Z-T7A AGX 2.92 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH526Z-TK AGY 2.63 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH526Z-T7A AGY 2.63 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH523Z-TK AGZ 2.32 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23) P5.064
ISL88011IH523Z-T7A AGZ 2.32 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23) P5.064
ISL88011IH522Z-TK (No longer available, recommended
replacement: ISL88013IH522Z-TK)
AHE 2.19 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88011IH522Z-T7A (No longer available,
recommended replacement: ISL88013IH522Z-T7A)
AHE 2.19 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH546Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHF 4.64 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH546Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHF 4.64 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH544Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHG 4.38 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH544Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHG 4.38 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH531Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHH 3.09 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH531Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHH 3.09 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH529Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHI 2.92 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH529Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHI 2.92 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH526Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHJ 2.63 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH526Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHJ 2.63 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH523Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHK 2.32 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH523Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHK 2.32 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH522Z-TK (No longer available or supported) AHL 2.19 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88012IH522Z-T7A (No longer available or supported) AHL 2.19 0.6 (Note 2) -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88013IH546Z-TK (No longer available, recommended
replacement: ISL88011IH546Z-TK)
AHM 4.64 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88013IH546Z-T7A (No longer available,
recommended replacement: ISL88011IH546Z-T7A)
AHM 4.64 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88013IH544Z-TK AHN 4.38 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064
ISL88013IH544Z-T7A AHN 4.38 N/A -40 to +85 5 Ld SOT-23 P5.064